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0.00

0.00

210.650.00

170.200.00

101.400.00

151.500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

81.100.00

0.00

256.900.00

93.300.00

259.525.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

276.500.00

218.800.00

59.600.00

103.200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

151.500.00

210.650.00

101.400.00

170.200.00

0.00

81.100.00

0.00

276,500.00

336,100.00

439,300.00

658,100.00

210,650.00

380,850.00

482,250.00

633,750.00

81,100.00

256,900.00
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28.02.2022 1500004407 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 256.900.00

1600015214 7159171539603602 1700300086 1700300086 265,500.00 0.00 265,500.00

s 523109 UAA © 1700300086 3,053,075.00 2,920,475.00 10,585,421.34
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R650000106 0.00 01.02.2022 R2 1300008935 78,600.00| HIU3 105 01.02.2022 RX 1600009035 78,600.00] HIUI0MS3
R650000106 0.00 78,600.00 -78,600.00|

R650000107 01.02.2022 RB 1000012054 117,700.00 FU10M3 02.02.2022 R2 1300005635 117,700.00 HIUT10MS 02.02.2022 RX 1600005736 117,700.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000107 RB 117,700.00 117,700.00 0.00|

R650000108 02.02.2022 RB 1000012112 107,200.00 WIS 03.02.2022 R2 1300013017 107,200.00 MU0 03.02.2022 RX 1600013217 107,200.00 MMM
R650000108 RB 107,200.00 107,200.00 0.00|

R650000109 03.02.2022 RB 1000011961 116,500.00 RERCLRE 04.02.2022 R2 1300002396 116,500.00 HIUS10MS 04.02.2022 RX 1600002396 116,500.00 UM
R650000109 RB 116,500.00 116,500.00 0.00|

R650000110 04.02.2022 RB 1000012405 264,500.00 FUI0MS 07.02.2022 R2 1300013605 264,500.00 HIU510MS 07.02.2022 RX 1600013805 264,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000110 RB 264,500.00 264,500.00 0.00|

R650000111 07.02.2022 RB 1000012507 120,400.00 FU10M3 08.02.2022 R2 1300008240 120,400.00 HIUT10MS 08.02.2022 RX 1600008340 120,400.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000111 RB 120,400.00 120,400.00 0.00|

R650000112 08.02.2022 RB 1000012708 259,525.00 WIS 09.02.2022 R2 1300013936 259,525.00 MU0 09.02.2022 RX 1600014136 259,525.00 MMM
R650000112 RB 259,525.00 259,525.00 0.00)

R650000113 09.02.2022 RB 1000012629 93,300.00 RERCLRE 10.02.2022 R2 1300012875 93,300.00 HIUS10MS 10.02.2022 RX 1600013075 93,300.00 UM
R650000113 RB 93,300.00 93,300.00 0.00|

R650000114 10.02.2022 RB 1000012818 276,500.00 FUI0MS 11.02.2022 R2 1300014141 276,500.00 HIU510MS 11.02.2022 RX 1600014341 276,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000114 RB 276,500.00 276,500.00 0.00|

R650000115 11.02.2022 RB 1000012870 59,600.00 FU10M3 14.02.2022 R2 1300013285 59,600.00 HIUT10MS 14.02.2022 RX 1600013485 59,600.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000115 RB 59,600.00 59,600.00 0.00|
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R650000116 14.02.2022 RB 1000012390 103,200.00 FUI0MS 15.02.2022 R2 1300014257 103,200.00 HIU510MS 15.02.2022 RX 1600014457 103,200.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000116 RB 103,200.00 103,200.00 0.00|
R650000117 15.02.2022 RB 1000013134 218,800.00 FU10M3 17.02.2022 R2 1300014414 218,800.00 HIUT10MS 17.02.2022 RX 1600014614 218,800.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000117 RB 218,800.00 218,800.00 0.00|
R650000118 17.02.2022 RB 1000013183 210,650.00 WIS 18.02.2022 R2 1300009179 210,650.00 MU0 18.02.2022 RX 1600009279 210,650.00 MMM
R650000118 RB 210,650.00 210,650.00 0.00)
R650000119 18.02.2022 RB 1000013420 170,200.00 RERCLRE 21.02.2022 R2 1300012250 170,200.00 HIUS10MS 21.02.2022 RX 1600012450 170,200.00 UM
R650000119 RB 170,200.00 170,200.00 0.00|
R650000120 21.02.2022 RB 1000012475 101,400.00 FUI0MS 22.02.2022 R2 1300005356 101,400.00 HIU510MS 22.02.2022 RX 1600005456 101,400.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000120 RB 101,400.00 101,400.00 0.00|
R650000121 22.02.2022 RB 1000013593 151,500.00 FU10M3 23.02.2022 R2 1300014950 151,500.00 HIUT10MS 23.02.2022 RX 1600015150 151,500.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000121 RB 151,500.00 151,500.00 0.00|
R650000122 23.02.2022 RB 1000013091 81,100.00 WIS 24.02.2022 R2 1300015163 81,100.00 MU0 24.02.2022 RX 1600015363 81,100.00 MMM
R650000122 RB 81,100.00 81,100.00 0.00|
R650000123 23.02.2022 RB 1000013831 256,900.00 RERCLRE 25.02.2022 R2 1300015218 256,900.00 HIUS10MS 25.02.2022 RX 1600015418 256,900.00 UM
R650000123 RB 256,900.00 256,900.00 0.00|
R650000124 25.02.2022 RB 1000000997 265,500.00 FUI0MS 28.02.2022 R2 1300015014 265,500.00 HIU510MS 28.02.2022 RX 1600015214 265,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000124 RB 265,500.00 265,500.00 0.00|
R650000125 28.02.2022 RB 1000013887 193,700.00 FU10M3 0.00] 0.00]

RB 1000014207 100.00| HIM310MT 0.00] 0.00]
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R650000125 RB 193,800.00 0.00 193,800.00
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Vg { KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

715-0-44846-1 THB
;’i:}“l‘?tﬁanﬁmwﬁﬁﬁ RS e s e
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
3,047,754.02 3,047,754.02
Select transactions to view by:
® rransactic rom 01-02-2022 5 To Dale 28-02-2022 =
Nime  00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O fic Period: Today v
Date Teler |d Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-02-2022 21759 o708 TFR-7156041509 -42.972.40 3,356,733.26 0715
02-02-2022 21759 o708 TFR-7156041509 -13,860.00 3,342,873.26 0715
02-02-2022 21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,385.00 3,331,488.26 0715
02-02-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -18,480.09 3,313,008.17 0715
02-02-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 3,301,128.17 0715
03-02-2022 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,028.56 3,300,099.61 0715
03-02-2022 480336 aTos TFR-715604 1509 -325.88 3,299,773.73 0715
03-02-2022 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -899.94 3,298,873.79 0700
03-02-2022 90180 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -81,610.09 3,217,263.70 0700
04-02-2022 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 3,212,016.70 0700
08-02-2022 480336 OoT0s TFR-7156041509 -19,015.55 3,193,001.15 0715
08-02-2022 480336 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,800.00 3,189,201.15 0715
08-02-2022 480336 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -15,295.26 3,173,905.90 0715
09-02-2022 19138 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,164,00 3,172,751.90 0715
10-02-2022 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,502.82 3,171,249.08 0700
11-02-2022 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -29,719.63 3,141,529.45 0715
22022022 931000 Bsp14 M 110,460.00 3,251,989.45 108682
#10419/200383 g e

25-02-2022 93999 0oT0S TFR-7156041509 -174,823.00 3,077,166.45 0715
25-02-2022 21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,598.00 3,074,568.45 0715
25-02-2022 21759 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -1,200.00 3,073,368.45 0715
25-02-2022 21759 QT0s TFR-7156041509 -2,955.88 3,070,412.57 0715
25-02-2022 480336 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -2,305.21 3,068,107.36 0715
28-02-2022 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041508 -1,683.34 3,066,424.02 0715
28-02-2022 571169 o108 TFR-7156041509 -18,670.00 3,047,754.02 0715

Total Cr. = 110,460.00 Total Dr. = -462,411.64

1of1
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&R sumsnsving

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 THB
; " zijﬁﬂt?l.ﬁaﬂ']mm'\fﬁaﬂjiﬂ'ﬁ Ac Active
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 0.00
® | t From Date 01-02-2022 i To Date 28-02-2022 i
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
G Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 1370301235 10322597 4297240 -42,972.40 0715
02-02-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 42,972.40 0.00 0715
02-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7050213489 10322593 -13,860.00 13,860.00 0715
02-02-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 13.860.00 0.00 0715
02-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150450911 10322594 -11,385.00 -11,385.00 0715
02-02-2022 21759 oTD Overdraft protection 11,385.00 0.00 0715
02-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150484492 10322592 -18,480.09 18480.09 0715
02-02-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 18,480.09 0.00 0715
02-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7150468675 10322595 -11,880.00 41,88000 0715
02-02-2022 24759 oTID Qverdraft protection 11,880.00 000 0715
03-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7156031597 10322501 -1,028.56 -1,028.56 0715
03-02-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 1,028.56 0.00 0715
03-02-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156003534 10322599 -325.88 32588 0715
03-02-2022 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 325.88 0.00 0715
03-02-2022 90180 CBCA S 10322598 -899.94 -899.94 0700
03-02-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection £99.94 000 0700
03-02-2022 90180 CBCA e 10322590 -81,610.09 -81,610.09 0700
03-02-2022 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 81,610.09 0.00 0700
04-02-2022 90180 CBCA o e 10322574 -5,247.00 -5,247.00 0700
04-02-2022 90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700
0802-2022 480336 cweH 10322600 -19,015.55 19,015.55 0715
08-02-2022 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 19,015.55 000  O715
08-02-2022 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10334981 -3,800.00 .3,80000 0715
08-02-2022 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 3,800.00 0.00 0715
08-02.2022 480336 CWTRC 7151084366 10334984 -15,205.25 4520525 0715

08-02-2022 480336 OTiD Overdraft protection 15,295.25 0.00 0715



09-02-2022
09-02-2022
10-02-2022

10-02-2022

19138

19138

90180

90180

CWTRC 10334983 -1,154.00 -1,154.00
OTID Overdraft protection 1,154.00 0.00
SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
CBCA INCL R1 10334985 -1,502.82 -1,502.82
OTID Overdraft protection 1,502.82 0.00
1of2 next ¥

Krung That Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0716

0715

0700

0700
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o) KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9 Cu THB
nasuiammAwisiamsms o A
Vi
Br 1 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® From Date 01-02-2022 = To Dae 28-02-2022 =
Time  00:00 v Time  24:.00 v
O Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
11-02-2022 480336 CWTRC 7151150857 10334982 -29,719.63 -29,719.63 0715
11-02-2022 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 29,719.63 0.00 07156
25-02-2022 93999 BPDWT UL AAU I -174,823.00 -174,823.00 0715
25-02-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 174,823.00 0.00 0715
25-02-2022 21759 CWTPC 10334891 -2,598.00 -2,598.00 0715
25-02-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 2,598.00 0.00 0715
25-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7151495285 10334987 -1,200.00 -1,200.00 0715
25-02-2022 21759 OoTID Qverdraft protection 1,200.00 0.00 0718
25-02-2022 21759 CWCH anaw 10334986 -2,955.88 -2,955.88 0715
25-02-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 2,955.88 0.00 0715
25-02-2022 480336 CWTRC 7151059728 10334988 -2,305.21 -2,305.21 0715
25-02-2022 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 2,305.21 0.00 0715
28-02-2022 21759 CWTRC 7156003534 10334989 -1,683.34 -1,683.34 0715
28-02-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 1,683.34 0.00 0715
28-02-2022 571169 CWTRC 7156026402 10334990 -18,670.00 -18,670.00 0715
28-02-2022 571169 OTID Overdraft protection 18,670.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr, = 462,411.64 Total Dr. = -462,411.64

Total CLCK. 0.00

That Bank Public Company Limited
3 a Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
anking@kib.co.th
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- KRUNGTHAI BANK

g}’?; CCOUNS
i AANGLOU S

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-02532-5 THB
Btk aningudamaudonia Active
ssRudsug
Alias Name im‘g;fﬁ“:‘;““*’“f‘“ Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Batance 126,211.80 Available Balance 126,211.80
® Date : 01-02-2022 = [0 Dae 28-02-2022 5
00:00 v Time 2400 »
O cific Period Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -124,347.31 0.00 0715
04-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00 2,320.00 108682
04-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 3,820.00 108682
04-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 4,414.39 108682
04-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -4,414.39 0.00 0715
09-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682
09-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 1,800.00 16,800.00 108682
09-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMISM08682 1,360.00 18,160.00 108682
14-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,160.00 0.00 0715
22-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,500.00 82,500.00 108682
22-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 84,750.00 108682
22-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMISM08682 90,000.00 174,750.00 108682
22-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 178,500.00 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 180,500.00 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 183,800.00 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 184,800.00 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 193,710.00 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,447.50 240,157.50 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44 550.00 284,707.50 108682
24-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 311,011.80 108682
25-02-2022 93009 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -172,800.00 138,211.80 0715
25022022 K19294 BROWE T -12,000.00 12621180 0715
28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,100.00 140,311.80 108682
28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -14,100.00 126,211.80 0715
Total Cr. = 347,686.19 Total Dr. = -345,821.70

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1
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suMsnsIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0
" gud. Faviuu a.alsvaiun (W
Account Name
uan)
: sug. Fauianu 3.0ssau (WJu
Alias Name
uan)
Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2022
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

E To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date  28-02-2022 E

Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No.

Alias Name

lL.edger Balance 0.00

Date

01-02-2022
10:52:00

01-02-2022
23:01:00

01-02-2022
23:10:00

01-02-2022
23:10:00

02-02-2022
10:05:00

02-02-2022
23:01:00

02-02-2022
23:10:00

02-02-2022
23:10:00

03-02-2022
11:02:00

03-02-2022
23:01:00

03-02-2022
23:10:00
04-02-2022
11:05:00

04-02-2022
11:056:00

04-02-2022
23:01:00

04-02-2022
23:20:00

04-02-2022
23:20:00

07-02-2022
10:21:00

07-02-2022
23:01:00

07-02-2022
23:22:00

07-02-2022
23:22:00

08-02-2022

Teller Id

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

715-6-04202-5
Account Name SninanSamnnuimimlszeuiisud Account Status

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

Currency

Branch Name
Available Balance 0.00

suIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Description
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(39069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Cheque
No.

Init
Br

-78,600.00 0.00 0715

Amount Balance

52.400.00 52,400.00 0715
37.200.00 89,600.00 0715
28,100.00 117,700.00 0715
117.700.00 00 B
72,.900.00 72,900.00 0715
22,200.00 95,100.00 0715
12,100.00 107,200.00 0715
10720000 2% 073
56,466.66 56,466.66 0715
60,800.00 117,266.66 0715
11650000 10666 0715

-766.66 0.00 0715
233.000.00 233,900.00 0715
21,600.00 256,500.00 0715

9.000.00 264,500.00 0715
26450000 000 Ll
55,100.00 55,100.00 0715
58,800.00 113,900.00 0715

6,500.00 120,400.00 0715
- 0.00 0715



11:01:00

08-02-2022
23:01:00
08-02-2022
23:10:00
09-02-2022
09:21:00
09-02-2022
23:01:.00

09-02-2022
23:10:00

09-02-2022
23:10:00

10-02-2022
12:03:00

10-02-2022
23:01:00

10-02-2022
23:10:00

11-02-2022
09:34:00

11-02-2022
23:01:00

11-02-2022
23:10:00

11-02-2022
23:10:00

14-02-2022
11:31:00

14-02-2022
23:01:00

14-02-2022
23:20:00

14-02-2022
23:20:00

15-02-2022
09:37:00

15-02-2022
23:01:00

15-02-2022
23:21:00

17-02-2022
10:59:00

17-02-2022
23:01:00

17-02-2022
23:10:00

18-02-2022
08:41:00

18-02-2022
23:01:00

18-02-2022
23:20:00

18-02-2022

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G90869 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300088

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

120,400.00

241,525.00 241,525.00 0715

18,000.00 259,525.00 0715

059.525.00 >0

64.100.00 64,100.00
26,200.00 90,300.00
3,000.00 93,300.00

-93,300.00 0.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

219,400.00 219,400.00 0715

57,100.00 276,500.00 0715

276,500.00 900
21,400.00 21,400.00
33,200.00 54,600.00
5,000.00 59,600.00
-59,600.00 0.00
41,300.00 41,300.00

35,500.00 76,800.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

26,400.00 103,200.00 0715

10320000 290

0715

178,000.00 178,000.00 0715

40,800.00 218,800.00 0715

218,800.00 090

0715

139,250.00 139,250.00 0715

71,400.00 210,650.00 0715

210,650.00 290

83,700.00 83,700.00

0715

0715

54.400.00 138,100.00 0715
32,100.00 170,200.00 0715



23:20:00
21-02-2022
09:34.00
21-02-2022
23:01:00
21-02-2022
23:20:00
21-02-2022
23:20:00
22-02-2022
09:38:00
22-02-2022
23:01:00
22-02-2022
23:19:00
22-02-2022
23:19:00
23-02-2022
08:43.00
23-02-2022
23:01:00
23-02-2022
23:10:00
23-02-2022
23:10:00
24-02-2022
13:53:00
24-02-2022
23:01:00
24-02-2022
23:10:00
24-02-2022
23:10:00
25-02-2022
10:19:00
25-02-2022
23:01:00
25-02-2022
23:20:00
25-02-2022
23:20:00
28-02-2022
10:41:00
28-02-2022
23:01:00
28-02-2022
23:20:00
28-02-2022
23:20:00

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 3,169,041.66

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-3,053,841.66

J— 0715
50,400.00 50,400.00 0715
30,000.00 80,400.00 0715
21,000.00 101,400.00 0715
10140000 00 0715
87.800.00 87,800.00 0715
57,600.00 145,400.00 0715

6,100.00 151,500.00 0715
151500.00 20 grie
62,900.00 62,900.00 0715
12,100.00 75,000.00 0715

6,100.00 81,100.00 0715
-81,100.00 0.00 0715
236,000.00 236,000.00 0715
14,800.00 250,800.00 0715

6,100.00 256,900.00 0715
25600000 0% 0718
216,000.00 216,900.00 0715
42,100.00 259,000.00 0715

6,500.00 265,500.00 0715
265,500.00 290 715
106,100.00 106,100.00 0715
67,000.00 173,100.00 0715

20,700.00 193,800.00 0715



U EULAEURIASUIANT
dtnaudmmanudminuszaiuAiTus
suievgndunsuAns it 715-1-09528-5
futduenUssinnidunasessianis sadyd 1101010104

o fuil 28 AuAUS 2565

yonasvEonuTnTuenussLanly 10,000.00
van  Gurinsuiesdaldasteaily e
sentiiedy .
FIULDA 10,000.00
Vil Qﬂmﬁfuwmaﬂﬁmmi -
Guanlulle 4,900.00
Tudr Ay RunATa9519NS 1,900.00
IULDANN 6,800.00
gonRUUENLUYTRENATDISIVNS 3,200.00

/ CREI T A YD oo
(WU NEWIEY) (wsawaesiila Idufivg) (Weens¥asT qvad)
ENENOUEINTEIUIgY tindnnsauwihnlUufoRnTs Favnnufriausseauiidus
B9 Wmiheheumsiily Faduym

U

U

Umm

U

U

U

U

U

U



sunMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁﬁ\cc;ﬁum-@
Account Details - Saving Account

715-1-49528-5

Account No.

LIUNATAITIEATS FUd.TaN1Y

Account Name
2.5z

VATANTILATT SRS TN

Alias Name
R A.lsEau

3,200.00

Ledger Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date  01-02-2022
Time 00:00 v

”) -

L/ Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description
Prachuap.
04-02-2022 937070 BSD14 empli200715
04-02-2022 530799 o708 TFR-7156030930
08-02-2022 480336 SDTRC 7156041509
Prachuap.
11-02-2022 937070 BSD14 empli200715
Prachuap.
25-02-2022 937071 BSD14 empl/200715
25-02-2022 21759 SDTRT 7156041509
25-02-2022 21759 0T0S TFR-7156030930

Total Cr. = 10,300.00

Currency THB
Account Status

Branch Name

Active

Available Balance 3,200.00
m 1o Date 28-02-2022
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
1,500.00 7,960.00

-7,960.00 0.00

3,800.00 3,800.00

1,800.00 5,600.00

2,000.00 7,600.00

1,200.00 8,800.00

-5,600.00 3,200.00

Total Dr. = -13,560.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Pubtic Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

init Br

108682

0715

0715

108682

108682

0715

0715
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suMsnsVIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ%\ccoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0
R VNATAITIUATT FUI.IAUI9TU
Account Name
FouTadszaum
SR NATAITIUATS AU Favou
Alias Name
Fondadszarum
Ledger Balance 0.00

' SBelect transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2022
Time  00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description

04-02-2022 530799 CWCH
04-02-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection
25-02-2022 21759 CWCH denaw
25-02-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 13,560.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Slatus

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

ﬁ To Dale 28-02-2022

Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount
10235732 -7,960.00
7,960.00

10235733 -5,600.00
5,600.00

Total Dr. = -13,560.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Bukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

Balance

-7,960.00

0.00

-5,600.00

0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715
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suMsnSYIne

/| KRUNGTHAI BANK

E{Accounts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB

Account Name :‘i::ru’a’m‘mﬂ'\ﬁmu aalse Account Status Active

Alias Name :_?:f“*“‘“““‘ﬂm“ qallae Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Trapsaction Date: From Date  01-02-2022 m T Date  28-02-2022
Time 00:00 v . Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurmvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email corporate,banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

E{Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name winsziutumahaudan Account Status Active
vinaufiuung

Alias Name winlszAulummhausbe @i g0 oh Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vinauduung

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2022 ﬁ To Date 28-02-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 » Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tet. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-04407-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dntineuiawrauisuwinlssaiudddiue Alias Name  drfianudiaswruisiadsanuasiug
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 14-07-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-02-2022 Time: - To 28-02-2022 Time: -

Specific Pericd: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



